VIA VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M '. RO. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

2021-2022 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML
Top 15 Schools in League--6th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 149
*1 Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 149
3 Stone Hill MS Ashburn 148
4 Eagle Ridge MS Ashburn 144

5 Greenbriar West ES Fairfax 139
6 Sangster Elementary School Springfield 117
7 Swanson Middle School Arlington 109
8 Walker Upper ES Charlottesville 101
9 Powhatan School Boyce 100

10 Veritas School Richmond 93

11 Skyline Middle School Harrisonburg 90

12 St. Catherine's School Richmond 86

13 St. James School Falls Church 85

14 The Hill School Middleburg 80

15 Peasley MS Gloucester 79

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Siddharth S Greenbriar West ES Fairfax 34
*2 Srihaas A Stone Hill MS Ashburn 33
3 Andrew D Alpha STEM Oakton 32
3 Alexander L Alpha STEM Oakton 32
3 Daniel V Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 32
3 Kathryn W Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 32

7 Yanling L Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 31
7 Rewa S Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 31
9 Hudson H Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 30
9 Justin L Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 30
9 RoseLiana L Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 30
9 Anish T Stone Hill MS Ashburn 30
9 Karthik U Stone Hill MS Ashburn 30

14 Abhinav K Curie Learning Center Fairfax 29

14 Nathan P Greenbriar West ES Fairfax 29

14 Anant R Nysmith School for the Gifted Herndon 29

14 Nhoor S Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 29

18 Anirudh M Stone Hill MS Ashburn 28

18 FM Sangster Elementary School Springfield 28

20 Kyril B Powhatan School Boyce 27
20 Aarush G Stone Hill MS Ashburn 27
20 Hendrik J Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 27
20 Avni R Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 27
20 Ansh S Stone Hill MS Ashburn 27
25 Ethan C Kent Gardens ES Mc Lean 26
25 Adith D Curie Learning Center Fairfax 26
25 Arnav K Greenbriar West ES Fairfax 26
25 Joshua L Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 26
25 Meghana N Greenbriar West ES Fairfax 26
25 Andy W Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 26
25 Elaine Z Haycock Elementary School Falls Church 26

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

[U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Arlington, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Chesterfield, Clarke, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Harrisonburg

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
1
3
4

School
Haycock Elementary School
Kent Gardens ES
Stone Hill MS
Eagle Ridge MS

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W W N -

Student
Siddharth S
Srihaas A
Andrew D
Alexander L
Daniel V
Kathryn W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Falls Church
Mc Lean
Ashburn
Ashburn

School

Greenbriar West ES

Stone Hill MS

Alpha STEM

Alpha STEM

Haycock Elementary School
Kent Gardens ES

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Fairfax
Ashburn
Oakton
Oakton
Falls Church
Mc Lean

Team Score

149
149
148
144

Score
34
33
32
32
32
32



Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (16 Schools)

Rank

Rank
*1

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School

Stone Hill MS

Swanson Middle School

Buford Middle School
St. James School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School

Powhatan School

St. Catherine's School
The Hill School
Veritas School

Skyline Middle School
Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Student
Patrick D
Nathan L
Aditya S
Praneel M
Ryan C
Abhiram S
Taarun, G
Vishnu R
Krish B
Mihir N
Aashika P
Avishi A
Svaran M
Serena W
Jacob D
Arnav M
Finley M
Catherine C
Shiv D
Tianhan H
Aditi, P
Sajan D
Dhruv M
Jayesh Reddy M
Phinn B
lan B
Huining D
Nathan M
Riya S
Carter S

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Town

Ashburn

Arlington

Charlottesville

Falls Church

Alexandria

Boyce

Richmond

Middleburg

Richmond

Harrisonburg

School Town

Alpha STEM Oakton
Alpha STEM Oakton
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Alpha STEM Oakton
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Alpha STEM Oakton
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
Stone Hill MS Ashburn
River Bend Middls School Sterling
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
The Hill School Middleburg
Swanson Middle School Arlington
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Veritas School Richmond
Buford Middle School Charlottesville
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Buford Middle School Charlottesville
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Powhatan School Boyce
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School Alexandria
St. James School Falls Church
Alpha STEM Oakton
St. James School Falls Church
Curie Learning Center Fairfax
Powhatan School Boyce

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
158
110
109
103
103
102
94
94
91
78

Score
35
34
34
33
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Arlington, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Chesterfield, Clarke, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Harrisonburg

Top Schools in Region

Rank

N S

School

Stone Hill MS

Swanson Middle School

Buford Middle School

St. James School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
Patrick D
Nathan L
Aditya S
Praneel M

School

Alpha STEM
Alpha STEM
Stone Hill MS
Stone Hill MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Ashburn
Arlington
Charlottesville
Falls Church
Alexandria
Oakton
Oakton
Ashburn
Ashburn

Town

Team Score

158
110
109
103
103

Score
35
34
34
33



Top 11 Schools in League--8th Grade (18 Schools)

Rank

11

School
Stone Hill MS
River Bend Middls School
Eagle Ridge MS

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Catherine's School

Buford Middle School

Swanson Middle School
Powhatan School

Well-Trained Mind Academy
Veritas School

The Hill School

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

© 0 0 0 w0 A KK

B DD DD BN = = = = — —
< = N e N e N e N e N e e R RN N BV )]

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
LuluH
Ryan C
Kevin Z
Prajeet C
Arnav G
Darsh S
Geoffrey M
Ainika A
Parth J
Ajay N
Julia R
Henry S
Sruthi V
Akhil Y
Michael E
Daniel L
Caroline A
David C
Jayson L
Sofia L
Joseph A
Annie B
Ryan G
Olivia G
Saahil T
Meg A
Gavin B
Takahiro G
Georgia N
YusufO
Anurag R
Soham S

Ashburn
Sterling
Ashburn
Alexandria
Richmond
Charlottesville
Arlington
Boyce
Charles City
Richmond
Middleburg
School

Alpha STEM

River Bend Middls School

Stone Hill MS

River Bend Middls School

Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Buford Middle School

Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Stone Hill MS

Powhatan School

Swanson Middle School

Stone Hill MS

Eagle Ridge MS

Veritas School

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Catherine's School

River Bend Middls School
Alpha STEM

River Bend Middls School
Veritas School

St. Catherine's School

River Bend Middls School

St. Catherine's School

Eagle Ridge MS

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
Well-Trained Mind Academy

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School
River Bend Middls School
Eagle Ridge MS

Eagle Ridge MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Town

Town
Oakton
Sterling
Ashburn
Sterling
Ashburn
Ashburn
Charlottesville
Ashburn
Ashburn
Ashburn
Boyce
Arlington
Ashburn
Ashburn
Richmond
Alexandria
Richmond
Sterling
Oakton
Sterling
Richmond
Richmond
Sterling
Richmond
Ashburn
Alexandria
Alexandria
Charles City
Alexandria
Sterling
Ashburn
Ashburn

Team Score
155
146
128
127
126
120
119
117
111
106
105

Score
35
34
34
32
32
31
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML
Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Arlington, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Chesterfield, Clarke, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Harrisonburg

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B S

School
Stone Hill MS
River Bend Middls School
Eagle Ridge MS

St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B L R

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Student
LuluH
Ryan C
Kevin Z
Prajeet C
Arnav G

Ashburn
Sterling
Ashburn
Alexandria

School
Alpha STEM
River Bend Middls School
Stone Hill MS
River Bend Middls School
Stone Hill MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Oakton
Sterling
Ashburn
Sterling
Ashburn

Town

Team Score

155
146
128
127

Score
35
34
34
32
32



