

VIRGINIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 2402, Springfield, Virginia 22152-0402

2021-2022 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML

Top 15 Schools in League--6th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	149
*1	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	149
3	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	148
4	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	144
5	Greenbriar West ES	Fairfax	139
6	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	117
7	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	109
8	Walker Upper ES	Charlottesville	101
9	Powhatan School	Boyce	100
10	Veritas School	Richmond	93
11	Skyline Middle School	Harrisonburg	90
12	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	86
13	St. James School	Falls Church	85
14	The Hill School	Middleburg	80
15	Peasley MS	Gloucester	79

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Siddharth S	Greenbriar West ES	Fairfax	34
*2	Srihaas A	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	33
3	Andrew D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
3	Alexander L	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
3	Daniel V	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	32
3	Kathryn W	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	32
7	Yanling L	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	31
7	Rewa S	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	31
9	Hudson H	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
9	Justin L	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	30
9	RoseLiana L	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	30
9	Anish T	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	30
9	Karthik U	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	30
14	Abhinav K	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	29
14	Nathan P	Greenbriar West ES	Fairfax	29
14	Anant R	Nysmith School for the Gifted	Herndon	29
14	Nhoor S	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	29
18	Anirudh M	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	28
18	F M	Sangster Elementary School	Springfield	28
20	Kyril B	Powhatan School	Boyce	27
20	Aarush G	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	27
20	Hendrik J	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	27
20	Avni R	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	27
20	Ansh S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	27
25	Ethan C	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	26
25	Adith D	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	26
25	Arnav K	Greenbriar West ES	Fairfax	26
25	Joshua L	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	26
25	Meghana N	Greenbriar West ES	Fairfax	26
25	Andy W	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	26
25	Elaine Z	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	26

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Arlington, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Chesterfield, Clarke, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Harrisonburg

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	149
1	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	149
3	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	148
4	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	144

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Siddharth S	Greenbriar West ES	Fairfax	34
2	Srihaas A	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	33
3	Andrew D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
3	Alexander L	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
3	Daniel V	Haycock Elementary School	Falls Church	32
3	Kathryn W	Kent Gardens ES	Mc Lean	32

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML

Top 10 Schools in League--7th Grade (16 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	158
*2	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	110
3	Buford Middle School	Charlottesville	109
4	St. James School	Falls Church	103
4	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	103
6	Powhatan School	Boyce	102
7	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	94
7	The Hill School	Middleburg	94
9	Veritas School	Richmond	91
10	Skyline Middle School	Harrisonburg	78

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

•	•			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Patrick D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	35
*2	Nathan L	Alpha STEM	Oakton	34
*2	Aditya S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
4	Praneel M	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	33
5	Ryan C	Alpha STEM	Oakton	32
5	Abhiram S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32
7	Taarun, G	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	31
7	Vishnu R	Alpha STEM	Oakton	31
9	Krish B	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	30
10	Mihir N	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
10	Aashika P	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
12	Avishi A	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	28
13	Svaran M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	27
13	Serena W	The Hill School	Middleburg	27
15	Jacob D	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	26
15	Arnav M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	26
15	Finley M	Veritas School	Richmond	26
18	Catherine C	Buford Middle School	Charlottesville	25
18	Shiv D	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	25
18	Tianhan H	Buford Middle School	Charlottesville	25
18	Aditi, P	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	25
22	Sajan D	Powhatan School	Boyce	24
22	Dhruv M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	24
22	Jayesh Reddy M	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	24
25	Phinn B	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	23
25	Ian B	St. James School	Falls Church	23
25	Huining D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	23
25	Nathan M	St. James School	Falls Church	23
25	Riya S	Curie Learning Center	Fairfax	23
25	Carter S	Powhatan School	Boyce	23

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Arlington, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Chesterfield, Clarke, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Harrisonburg

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	158
2	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	110
3	Buford Middle School	Charlottesville	109
4	St. James School	Falls Church	103
4	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	103

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Patrick D	Alpha STEM	Oakton	35
2	Nathan L	Alpha STEM	Oakton	34
2	Aditya S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
4	Praneel M	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	33

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML

Top 11 Schools in League--8th Grade (18 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	155
*2	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	146
3	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	128
4	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	127
5	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	126
6	Buford Middle School	Charlottesville	120
7	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	119
8	Powhatan School	Boyce	117
9	Well-Trained Mind Academy	Charles City	111
10	Veritas School	Richmond	106
11	The Hill School	Middleburg	105

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Lulu H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	35
*2	Ryan C	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	34
*2	Kevin Z	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
4	Prajeet C	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	32
4	Arnav G	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32
6	Darsh S	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	31
7	Geoffrey M	Buford Middle School	Charlottesville	30
8	Ainika A	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
8	Parth J	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
8	Ajay N	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
8	Julia R	Powhatan School	Boyce	29
8	Henry S	Swanson Middle School	Arlington	29
8	Sruthi V	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	29
8	Akhil Y	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	29
15	Michael E	Veritas School	Richmond	28
15	Daniel L	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	28
17	Caroline A	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	27
17	David C	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	27
17	Jayson L	Alpha STEM	Oakton	27
17	Sofia L	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	27
21	Joseph A	Veritas School	Richmond	26
21	Annie B	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	26
21	Ryan G	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	26
21	Olivia G	St. Catherine's School	Richmond	26
21	Saahil T	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	26
26	Meg A	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	25
26	Gavin B	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	25
26	Takahiro G	Well-Trained Mind Academy	Charles City	25
26	Georgia N	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	25
26	Yusuf O	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	25
26	Anurag R	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	25
26	Soham S	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	25

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests VAML Regional Standings

Alexandria City, Arlington, Charles City, Charlottesville City, Chesterfield, Clarke, Fairfax, Falls Church City, Gloucester, Harrisonburg

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	155
2	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	146
3	Eagle Ridge MS	Ashburn	128
4	St. Stephen's & St. Agnes School	Alexandria	127

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Lulu H	Alpha STEM	Oakton	35
2	Ryan C	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	34
2	Kevin Z	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	34
4	Prajeet C	River Bend Middls School	Sterling	32
4	Arnav G	Stone Hill MS	Ashburn	32